Mannschaftswertung LG 2. Kreisklasse
Rang Mannschaft

KKSV Geseke

SSC Buecke

SSV Mohnetal - Allagen
SSR Rixbeck

Sp.Sch. So. Nord-West
SSB Lippstadt

SV Cappel

St. Hub. Niederense I

Sonderpokal

NookrowhPE R

SSV Bockum - Norddorf

9. SSV Recklingsen |
10. SSV Béckum - Norddorf Il

o

Einzelwertung LG 2. Kreisklasse

Rang Name

1. Brinkbaumer, Frank
2. Holle, Stefan

3. Sprenger, Alexander
4, Wirth, Thomas

5. Jurgensmeier, Albert
6. Grundmann, Ralf

7. Mertens, Daniel

8. Zimmernann, Timo
9. Hense, Klaus

10. Heiler, Sebastian
11. Huneke, Elmar

12. Berenmeier, Helmut
13. Bittis, Ralf

14.  Adrian, Rolf

15. Holscher, Thomas
16. Prachtel, Antonius
17.  Zippel, Marko

18. Werner, Jirgen

19. Backer, Ftank

Schéne, Tim
Jochheim, Jerome
Sokolowski, Dirk

Verein

SSC Biiecke

SSC Biecke

SSV Mdéhnetal -Alla.
SSV Mdéhnetal-Allagen
SSR Rixbeck

SSR Rixbeck

Sp.Sch. So. Nord-West
SSB Lippstadt

SSV Béckum-Norddorf
SV Cappel

SSV Bockum-Norddorf
SSR Rixbeck

SSC Biecke

SSB Lippstadt

SSB Lippstadt

St.Hub. Niederense
SV Recklingsen

SSV Bockum-Norddorf
St.Hub. Niederense
SSV Mdéhnetal-Allagen
SSB Lippstadt

SSV Bockum-Norddorf

1097
1045
1051
1034

988
1018
1011

928

972
963
960

362
360
352
353
357
345
350
346
332
336
338
332
323
333
331
294
307
297
277
346
339
325

2
1119
1075

967
1017
1022

987

992
1018

987
943
970

375
366
354
354
342
340
348
331
336
339
342
335
334
330
341
329
322
318
307

326
310

3
1117
1049
1065
1020
1038

957

967

974

965
898
919

370
360
360
356
344
353
353
320
345
341
352
323
319
317
320
309
309
303
302
349

4
1097
1061
1078
1019
1029
1008

994

986

975
949
924

361
364
357
361
350
345
347
347
321
334
343
324
336
324
333
311
323
311
306
360
328

5
1114
1047
1071
1027
1003

973

979
1005

996
952
934

354
363
355
355
355
338
331
351
346
313
361
334
330
327
300
332
325
312
308
361
322

6 Gesamt
1128 6672
1067 6344
1078 6310
1045 6162
1007 6087
1007 5950
1004 5947

996 5907

948 5843

924 5629

899 5606

6 Gesamt

367 2189

373 2186

359 2137

350 2129

350 2098

357 2078

346 2075

345 2040

328 2008

337 2000

259 1995

338 1986

327 1969

314 1945

312 1937

329 1904

298 1884

297 1838

302 1802

369 1785

350 1665

635



